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Bates, Tamara

Subject: FW: Selling-off wetlands 

-----Original Message----- 
From: Nonni Iler < >  
Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2024 9:01 AM 
To: Bates, Tamara <Tamara.Bates@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen <Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; 
Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; 
Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike 
<Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Selling-off wetlands  

To Whom it May Concern, 

I am adding my voice to those who are asking the City NOT to sell-off our wetlands, especially not at a 
discounted rate. 

Sincerely, 
Nonni Iler 
Please - Reduce, Re-use & Recycle 
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